AHECB Approved Department Codes

Arkansas State University Jonesboro
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
3570 Arkansas Biosciences Institute
0400 Arkansas Heritage SITES
6000 ASU-Queretaro, Mexico Campus
2190 Beck PRIDE Center (Personal Rehabilitation, Individual Development &
Education Center)
0160 Business Research
0450 Childhood Services
2540 Clinical Services
0680 College of Agriculture & Technology
0455 College of Business
1180 College of Education & Behavioral Science
0465 College of Engineering
0970 College of Fine Arts
3580 College of Humanities & Social Sciences
2321 College of Media & Communications
1950 College of Nursing & Health Professions
2590 College of Sciences & Mathematics
2610 Continuing Education & Community Outreach
0520 Cooperative Agriculture Research
0540 Cooperative Staff Development
0580 Delta Center for Economic Development
0585 Delta Center for Entrepreneurship
2320 Department of Communication Studies
0606 Department of Accounting
0670 Department of Agriculture
0760 Department of Art
0830 Department of Biological Science
0915 Department of Chemistry & Physics
0930 Department of Civil Engineering
1620 Department of Communication
1010 Department of Computer Information
1040 Department of Computer Science
2290 Department of Criminology, Sociology, & Geography
1170 Department of Economics & Finance
1220 Department of Electrical Engineering
1320 Department of English & Philosophy
1470 Department of Health Professions
1490 Department of Health, Physical Education, & Sport Sciences
1500 Department of History
1650 Department of Library Science
1670 Department of Management & Marketing
3590 Department of Mathematics & Statistics
1750 Department of Mechanical Engineering

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
Arkansas State University Jonesboro

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

2130
1790
1800
1850
2060
1060
3600
2330
1250
1321
2395
1635
1400
2920
2960
3060
3110
3560
3170
3220
3230
3250
3340
3350
1200
3410
3420
3520
3540
3550

Department of Media

Department of Military Science

Department of Music

Department of Nursing

Department of Political Science

Department of Psychology & Counseling
Department of Social Work

Department of Speech Communication & Theater Arts
Department of Teacher Education
Department of Technology

Department of Theatre

Department of World Languages & Cultures
Ecotoxicology Research Facility

Electron Microscope Facility

English As A Second Language

Graduate School

Honors College

Horizon Institute of Technology

Little Rock Air Force Base Off-campus Center
Office of Educational Research & Services
Office of Governmental & Tax Research & Service
Office of Research & Technology Transfer
Radio Production - KASU

Reading Improvement Laboratory

School of Teacher Education & Leadership
Small Business Development Center

Small Business Institute

Transportation Management Program
University College

University Farms

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Arkansas Tech University
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
0120 Arkansas Mining & Mineral Resources Research Institute
3570 AVTI - Air Conditioning & Refrigeration
3580 AVTI - Applied Laboratory Technology
3590 AVTI - Automotive Service Technology
3600 AVTI - Business Technology
3610 AVTI - Collision Repair Technology
3680 AVTI - Communications
3620 AVTI - Computer Information Systems
3630 AVTI - Cosmetology
3640 AVTI - Electronic Technology
3690 AVTI - Mathematics
3650 AVTI - Paramedic/EMT Services
3660 AVTI - Practical Nursing
3670 AVTI - Welding Technology
0170 Career Center
1230 Center for Leadership & Learning
3550 Center for Teaching & Learning
0457 College of Arts & Humanities
0455 College of Business
0456 College of Education
3245 College of Engineering & Applied Sciences
0459 College of e-Tech
0458 College of Natural Health & Sciences
2120 Degree Center at Mid-South Community College
0580 Department of Accounting & Economics
0670 Department of Agriculture
3700 Department of Applied Science
0760 Department of Art
0800 Department of Behavioral Sciences
0830 Department of Biological Sciences
1235 Department of College Student Personnel
2340 Department of Communications & Journalism
1010 Department of Computer & Information Science
1080 Department of Curriculum & Instruction
1275 Department of Electrical Engineering
1240 Department of Elementary Education
3560 Department of Emergency Management
1270 Department of Engineering
1300 Department of English & World Languages
1450 Department of Health & Physical Education
2680 Department of Health Information Technology (Ozark campus)
2700 Department of Health Sciences (Ozark campus)
2250 Department of History & Political Science
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AHECB Approved Department Codes

Department Code

Arkansas Tech University

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

2690
1600
3090
0870
1720
1280
1790
1800
1850
1851
3703
2170
2000
3701
0510
2220
3702
3333
3050
3704
3110
3135
3210
3240
3533
3537
3540

Department of Human Services (Ozark campus)
Department of Instructional Technology

Department of Law Enforcement (Ozark campus)
Department of Management & Marketing
Department of Mathematics

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Department of Military Science

Department of Music

Department of Nursing

Department of Nursing (Ozark campus)

Department of Occupational Therapy Assistant (Ozark campus)
Department of Parks, Recreation & Hospitality
Department of Physical Sciences

Department of Physical Therapy Assisting (Ozark campus)
Department of Professional Studies

Department of Secondary Education

Department of Viticulture & Enology (Ozark campus)
e-Tech

Graduate College

Grant County Center/COTO-Sheridan

Honors Program (interdisciplinary)

Math & Science Institute

Office of Economic Development

Office of Grant & Sponsored Programs Coordination
University Center - Computer Science

University Center - Elementary Education

University College

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Department Code

Henderson State University

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

0510
0600
0620
2220
0760
0790
0830
0900
0950
2600
1050
1250
0022
1490
1730
1790
1800
1850
2020
2080
2240
2270
2870
2880
1310
3060
3600
3390
0865
3410
3460
3490
3500
3480
3510
0115
3540

Continuing Education

Department of Accounting, Economics, & Business Education
Department of Administrative Sciences

Department of Advanced Instructional Studies & Educational Leadership
Department of Art

Department of Aviation

Department of Biology

Department of Chemistry

Department of Communication & Theatre Arts
Department of Computer & Communication Services
Department of Counselor Education

Department of Curriculum & Instruction

Department of Family & Consumer Sciences
Department of Health, Physical Education, Recreation, & Athletic Training
Department of Mathematics & Computer Science
Department of Military Science

Department of Music

Department of Nursing

Department of Physics

Department of Psychology

Department of Social Sciences

Department of Sociology & Human Services
Economic Development Center

Economic Education Center

English, Foreign Languages, & Philosophy
Graduate School

HSU-Downtown Hot Springs Education

Retention

School of Business

Small Business Development Center

Student Support Services

Teacher Education Laboratory

Teacher Education Services

Teachers College

Technology Transfer Program

The South Arkansas Math & Science STEM Center
University College

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
Southern Arkansas University - Magnolia

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

0415
3560
3580
3570
3590
0590
0620
0670
0760
0805
2000
0830
2930
1276
1310
1405
1490
1510
1670
1730
1850
3571
1250
2610
2670
2780
2870
2900
3080
3550
3420
3540

Center for Teaching Excellence In Math & Science
College of Business

College of Education

College of Liberal & Performing Arts

College of Science & Engineering

Department of Accounting, Finance & Economics
Department of Administrative Sciences

Department of Agriculture

Department of Art & Design

Department of Behavioral & Social Sciences
Department of Biochemistry & Chemistry

Department of Biology

Department of Counseling & Professional Studies
Department of Engineering & Engineering Physics
Department of English & Foreign Language
Department of General Business & Administrative Services
Department of Health, Kinesiology, Recreation
Department of History, Political Science, & Geography
Department of Management, Marketing, & Information Systems
Department of Mathematics & Computer Science
Department of Nursing

Department of Performing Arts & Mass Communications
Department of Teacher Education

Division of Continuing Education

Division of General Studies

Division of Military Science

Economic Development Center

Educational Media Center

Grants & Research Information Center

School of Graduate Studies

Small Business Institute

University College

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
University of Arkansas Fayetteville

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

0060
3546
0070
0550
1234
3560
0140
0280
2600
0185
0190
0150
0230
2220
3580
1285
1631
3557
1020
2790
0310
0325
2420
0320
0323
0410
3000
1760
3370

3187

0350
3700
0580
0660
0650
0670
0730
0740
0750
0760
0770
0820

Air Force ROTC

Applied Sustainability Center

Arkansas Center for Space & Planetary Sciences
Arkansas Cooperative Fish & Wildlife Research Unit
Arkansas High Performance Computing Center
Arkansas Water Resources Center

Army ROTC

Bessie Boehm Moore Center for Economic Education
Center for Advanced Computing & Communications Research
Center for Advanced Spatial Technologies

Center for Arkansas & Regional Studies

Center for Business & Economic Research

Center for Chemical Hazards

Center for Children & Youth

Center for Communications & Media Research

Center for Engineering Logistics & Distribution (CELD)
Center for Ethics in Journalism

Center for Grid-Connected Advanced Power Electronic Systems (GRAPES)
Center for Information Security & Reliability

Center for Innovation in Healthcare Logistics

Center for Management & Executive Education

Center for Mathematics & Science Education (CMASE)
Center for Protein Structure & Function

Center for Retailing Excellence

Center for Semiconductor Physics in Nanostructures
Center for Social Research

Center for Statistical Research & Consulting

Center for Study of Representation

Center for Utilization of Rehabilitation Resources for Education,
Networking, Training, & Service (CURRENTS)

Center of Excellence for Nano-, Micro-, & Neuro-Electronics, Sensors, &
Systems (CENNESS)

Center of Excellence for Poultry Science

David & Barbara Pryor Center for Arkansas Oral & Visual History
Department of Accounting

Department of Agricultural Economics & Agribusiness
Department of Agricultural Education, Communications & Technology
Department of Agriculture

Department of Animal Sciences

Department of Anthropology

Department of Architecture

Department of Art

Department of Arts & Sciences

Department of Biological & Agricultural Engineering
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AHECB Approved Department Codes

University of Arkansas Fayetteville
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
0830 Department of Biological Sciences
0840 Department of Biomedical Engineering
0870 Department of Business Administration
0910 Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry
0930 Department of Civil Engineering
0940 Department of Communication
1030 Department of Computer Science & Computer Engineering
0690 Department of Crop, Soil, & Environmental Sciences
2380 Department of Curriculum & Instruction
1160 Department of Economics
1180 Department of Education
0285 Department of Education Reform
1220 Department of Electrical Engineering
1270 Department of Engineering
1290 Department of English
1340 Department of Entomology
1360 Department of Finance
1380 Department of Food Science
1425 Department of Geosciences
1490 Department of Health, Human Performance, & Recreation
1500 Department of History
1540 Department of Horticulture
1580 Department of Industrial Engineering
0990 Department of Information Systems
0761 Department of Interior Design
1610 Department of Journalism
1630 Department of Landscape Architecture
1660 Department of Management
1690 Department of Marketing
1720 Department of Mathematical Sciences
1750 Department of Mechanical Engineering
1800 Department of Music
1970 Department of Philosophy
2020 Department of Physics
2050 Department of Plant Pathology
2060 Department of Political Science
2065 Department of Poultry Sciences
2080 Department of Psychological Studies
2440 Department of Rehabilitation, Human Resources & Communication
Disorders
2285 Department of Sociology & Criminal Justice
5202 Department of Supply Chain Management
1140 Department of Theatre
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AHECB Approved Department Codes
University of Arkansas Fayetteville

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

1390
3030
1850
0020
3395
3020
1370
1640
4560
3060
3075
1111
3087
3571
2680
0295
3804
0290
1900
3720
3190
3547
3548

2780
0300
3330
2700
0890
3360
2610
0023
3400
2283
3410
3430
0420
3600
1440
3490
4561
3545

Department of World Languages, Literatures, & Cultures
Diane D. Blair Center of Southern Politics & Society
Eleanor Mann School of Nursing

Enhanced Learning Center

Fay Jones School of Architecture and Design

Fulbright Institute of International Relations

Garrison Financial Institute

Garvan Woodland Gardens

Genesis Technology Incubator

Graduate School

Graduate School of Business

Great Expectations of Arkansas

High Density Electronics Center

Honors College

Human Performance Laboratory

Information Technology Research Institute

Institute for Nanoscience & Engineering

Institute of Food Science & Engineering

International Center for the Study of Early Asian & Middle Eastern Music
Mack-Blackwell Rural Transportation Center

National Agricultural Law Center

National Center for Reliable Electric Power Transmission (NCREPT)

National Office for Research, Measurement & Evaluation Systems
(NORMES)

Office for Studies on Aging

Office of Education Policy

Quality Writing Center

Radio Frequency ldentification Research Center

Ralph E. Martin Department of Chemical Engineering
Reg'l Rehab. Rsrch & Trnng Cntr for The Deaf & Hearing Imp
School of Continuing Education & Academic Outreach
School of Human Environmental Sciences

School of Law

School of Social Work

Small Business & Technology Development Center
Southwest Radiation Calibration Center

Supply Chain Management Research Center

Terrorism Research Center

The Family & Community Institute

The King Fahd Center for Middle East & Islamic Studies
Tyson Center for Faith & Spirituality in the Workplace
UA Community Design Center

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
University of Arkansas - Fort Smith

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

0160
3380
2840
2500
2380
2690
4590
3530

Center for Business & Professional Development

Center for Lifelong Learning

College of Applied Science & Technology

College of Business

College of Communication, Languages, Arts and Social Sciences
College of Health Sciences

College of Science, Technology, Engineering, & Math

University Center
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AHECB Approved Department Codes

University of Arkansas at Little Rock
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name

2461 Academic Success Center

0750 African Diplomatic Business & Finance Center

3710 Arkansas Center for Stuttering Research & Treatment

4441 Center for Advanced Research in Entity Resolution & Information Quality
(ERIQ)

1510 Center for Arkansas History & Culture

0290 Center for Economic Development Education

0280 Center for Economic Education

1051 Center for Literacy

2000 Center for Non-profit Organizations

1980 Center for Public Collaboration

0390 Center for Research In Teaching & Learning

1080 Center for the Study of Environmental Criminology

1770 College of Arts, Letters, & Sciences

0455 College of Business

1890 College of Education & Health Professions

2834 College of Social Sciences & Communication

0580 Department of Accounting

0021 Department of Applied Sciences

0760 Department of Art

0830 Department of Biology

0881 Department of Business Information Systems

0900 Department of Chemistry

0970 Department of Communicative Disorders

1020 Department of Computer Science

1050 Department of Construction Management & Civil & Construction
Engineering

1070 Department of Criminal Justice

1150 Department of Earth Science

1170 Department of Economics & Finance

1200 Department of Educational Leadership

1280 Department of Engineering Technology

1290 Department of English

1420 Department of Health, Human Performance & Sport Management

1500 Department of History

1570 Department of Information Science

1660 Department of Management

1680 Department of Marketing & Advertising

1740 Department of Mathematics & Statistics

1790 Department of Military Science

1800 Department of Music

1850 Department of Nursing

2030 Department of Physics & Astronomy

2060 Department of Political Science

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

2205
2080
2110
2190
2280
2320
2375
2380
2400
1395
0457
2852
3040
3100
0502
3145
1543
4440
3544
1396
3270
1985
3312
3542
3400
3385
2260
3405
3543
3541
4580
3000
5555
4444
3540

Department of Professional & Technical Writing
Department of Psychology

Department of Public Administration

Department of Rehabilitation Personnel Preparation
Department of Sociology & Anthropology
Department of Speech Communication

Department of Systems Engineering

Department of Teacher Education

Department of Theater/dance

Division of International & Second Language Studies
Donaghey College of Engineering & Information Technology
Donaghey Scholars Program

Graduate Institute of Technology

Honors College

Institute on Race & Ethnicity

Interdisciplinary Studies

Juvenile Justice Center

MidSouth Bioinformatics Center

Nanotechnology Center

Office of International Services

Office of Research & Sponsored Programs
Philosophy & Interdisciplinary Studies Department
Public Administration Graduate Program

Research & Graduate Studies

School of Law

School of Mass Communication

School of Social Work

Science Teacher Academic Resource Center
Senior Justice Center

Sequoyah Research Center

The George W. Donaghey Foundation Emerging Analytics Center
UALR Computational Research Center

UALR TechLaunch

UALR Texarkana Center

University College
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AHECB Approved Department Codes

University of Arkansas at Monticello
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
2830 Arkansas Heavy Equipment Operation Training Academy
0325 Center for Mathematics & Science Education
2670 College of General Studies
1790 Department of Military Science
1800 Division of Music
0670 School of Agriculture
2720 School of Arts & Humanities
0880 School of Business
2525 School of Computer Information Systems
1180 School of Education
1400 School of Forestry and Natural Resources
2750 School of Mathematical & Natural Sciences
1850 School of Nursing
2820 School of Social & Behavioral Sciences
4000 UAM Department at Crossett
5000 UAM Department at McGehee
4080 UAMCoT-Crossett - Administrative Information Processing
4020 UAMCoT-Crossett - Computer Maintenance/CISCO
4030 UAMCoT-Crossett - Electro Mech Tech-Industrial Controls
4040 UAMCoT-Crossett - Electro Mech Tech-Instrumentation
4045 UAMCoT-Crossett - Electro Mechanical Maintenance
4060 UAMCoT-Crossett - Industrial Equipment Maintenance
4050 UAMCoT-Crossett - Industrial Processes Technology
4090 UAMCoT-Crossett - Law Enforcement Administration
4070 UAMCoT-Crossett - Practical Nursing
4010 UAMCoT-Crossett - Pulp & Paper Science
4051 UAMCoT-Crossett - Welding Technology
5010 UAMCoT-McGehee - Agriculture Technology
5040 UAMCoT-McGehee - Automotive Service Technology
5080 UAMCoT-McGehee - Business Technology
5020 UAMCoT-McGehee - Computer Maintenance & Network Technology
5030 UAMCoT-McGehee - Early Childhood Education
5060 UAMCoT-McGehee - EMT-Paramedic
4065 UAMCoT-McGehee - Heavy Equipment Operation
5090 UAMCoT-McGehee - Law Enforcement Administration
5070 UAMCoT-McGehee - Practical Nursing
5050 UAMCoT-McGehee - Welding Technology
3540 University College
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AHECB Approved Department Codes
University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

0330
0530
0615
0670
0745
0830
0870
0900
1080
1330
1490
1535
1550
1720
1800
1850
2230
2440
0760
2610
2780
2860
0220
3090
3100
3130
2500
3540

Center for Multi-disciplinary Research & Sponsored Programs
Cooperative Education

Department of Accounting & Business Education
Department of Agriculture

Department of Aquaculture & Fisheries

Department of Biology

Department of Business Administration

Department of Chemistry

Department of Curriculum & Instruction

Department of English, Theater & Mass Communications
Department of Health, Physical Education, & Recreation
Department of Human Sciences

Department of Industrial Technology Management & Applied Engineering
Department of Mathematical Sciences

Department of Music

Department of Nursing

Department of Social & Behavioral Sciences

Department of Vocational Teacher Education
Department. of Art

Division of Continuing Education

Division of Military Science

Economic Development & Research Center

Economic Research & Development Center

Highway Technology Transfer Center

Honors College

Industrial Technology Center

School of Business & Management

University College
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AHECB Approved Department Codes

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
1470 College of Health Professions
1770 College of Medicine
1850 College of Nursing
1940 College of Pharmacy
2040 College of Public Health
0390 Department of Biostatistics
3812 Department of Health Policy & Management
3800 Department of Imaging & Radiation Sciences
3710 Department of Laboratory Sciences
3600 Department of Neurobiology & Developmental Sciences
2010 Department of Physical Therapy
3813 Department of Physician Assistant Studies
3700 Department of Respiratory & Surgical Technologies
3808 Division of Diagnostic Medical Sonography
3810 Division of Medical Dosimetry
3804 Division of Nuclear Medicine Imaging Sciences
3806 Division of Radiation Therapy
3802 Division of Radiologic Imaging Sciences
3060 Graduate School
3540 University College

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

University of Central Arkansas
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
1270 Arkansas Center for Research in Economics (ACRE)
0455 College of Business
1180 College of Education
0960 College of Fine Arts & Communication
2800 College of Health & Behavioral Sciences
3560 College of Liberal Arts
2750 College of Natural Sciences & Mathematics
0580 Department of Accounting
0760 Department of Art
0830 Department of Biology
0900 Department of Chemistry
2320 Department of Communication
2350 Department of Communication Sciences & Disorders
1020 Department of Computer Science
1170 Department of Economics, Finance, & Insurance & Risk Management
0595 Department of Elementary, Literacy, and Special Education
1290 Department of English
1530 Department of Family & Consumer Sciences
0012 Department of Geography
2700 Department of Health Sciences
1500 Department of History
1990 Department of Kinesiology & Physical Education
1390 Department of Languages, Linguistics, Literatures, and Cultures
3070 Department of Leadership Studies
1680 Department of Management Information Systems
1675 Department of Marketing & Management
1730 Department of Mathematics
1790 Department of Military Science & Leadership
1800 Department of Music
1850 Department of Nursing
1870 Department of Occupational Therapy
1980 Department of Philosophy & Religion
2010 Department of Physical Therapy
2020 Department of Physics & Astronomy
0020 Department of Political Science
2090 Department of Psychology & Counseling
2100 Department of Sociology
0598 Department of Teaching & Learning
2205 Department of Writing
2610 Division of Outreach & Community Engagement
2850 Division of Undergraduate Studies
3060 Graduate School
3100 Honors College
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AHECB Approved Department Codes

University of Central Arkansas
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
3280 Humanities & World Cultures Institute
2340 Mass Communication & Theatre
3311 Office of Candidate Services
3420 Small Business Institute
0115 UCA Institute for STEM Professional Development & Education Research
(UCA STEM Institute)
3540 University College

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Department Code

Arkansas Northeastern College

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

0030
0040
0160
0460
2480
2520
2570
2580
2670
2790
2980
3540

Academic Support & Instructional

Adult Education

Business & Industry Resource Services & Programs
College Preparatory & Development Programs

Div. of Math, Sciences, Physical Fitness, & Recreation
Division of Business & Applied Science

Division of Communications & Humanities

Division of Community Education & Services
Division of General Studies

Division of Nursing & Allied Health Sciences
Extended Campus Programs

University College
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AHECB Approved Department Codes

Arkansas State University Beebe
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
0130 Advanced Technology & Allied Health
0120 Business & Agriculture
2610 Division of Continuing Education
2630 Division of Distance Learning
2640 Division of Education & Social Sciences
2660 Division of English & Fine Arts
2750 Division of Mathematics & Science
2800 Division of Occupational Technology

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
Arkansas State University Mid-South

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

2610
2680
1120
0160
0117
3280
2670
2530
2690
2410

Continuing Education

Degree Center

Department of Developmental Education
Department of Workforce Development
Division of Advanced Technology

Open Learning Center

School of Arts and Sciences

School of Business & Technology
School of Health Sciences

Trade & Industrial

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
Arkansas State University Mountain Home

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

2410
2610
2670
2530
2690
0161

Department of Trade & Industrial
Division of Continuing Education
School of Arts and Sciences
School of Business & Technology
School of Health Sciences
Workforce Technology Center

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
Arkansas State University Newport

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

2760
1045
2490
2610
2640
2660
2750
2800
3150
3515

Arkansas State University Technical Center in Marked Tree
Department of Computer Systems Technology

Division of Applied Arts

Division of Continuing Education

Division of Education & Social Sciences

Division of English & Fine Arts

Division of Mathematics & Science

Division of Occupational Education

Learning Center

Truck Driving

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Black River Technical College
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
2530 Business & Technology
2610 Continuing Education
1375 Fire Sciences
2670 General Studies
2690 Health Occupations
2410 Trade & Industrial

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

College of the Ouachitas
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
2530 Business & Technology
2610 Continuing Education
2670 General Studies
2690 Health Occupations
2410 Trade & Industrial

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
Cossatot Community College of the U A

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

2680
2530
2610
2670
2690
2410

AR Rural Nursing Ed Consortium at Cossatot Community College
Business & Technology

Continuing Education

Division of General Studies

Health Occupations

Trade & Industrial

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
East Arkansas Community College

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

0160
0500
2710
2500
1545
1710
2240
0090
3160
3200
3320
3440
3540

Business Assistance Center
Computer Education

Department of Allied Health Sciences
Department of Business

Department of Humanities
Department of Math & Science
Department of Social Science
Department of Vocational / Technical Education
Literacy Program

Off-campus Programs

Publicity & Community Education
Special Services

University College

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

National Park College
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
2510 Division of Business Administration
2560 Division of Communication & Arts
2590 Division of Community Services
2700 Division of Health Sciences
2750 Division of Math & Science
2785 Division of Nursing
2830 Division of Social Science
3165 Learning Acceleration Division
2000 Technical Division

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Department Code

North Arkansas College

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

1880
0160
0640
2790
2485
2500
2620
1120
2791
2610
3461
3540

Arts, Sciences, Business, & Information Technology Division
Business Industry Training Program

Department of Adult Education

Division Allied Health

Division of Arts & Sciences

Division of Business & Technology

Division of Continuing Education & Community Service
Division of Developmental Education

Nursing, Allied Health, & Technical Programs Division
Outreach Division

Student Services Division

University College

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Northwest Arkansas Community College
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
0165 Corporate & Continuing Education
2515 Division of Business & Computer Information
2560 Division of Communication & Arts
0700 Division of Health Professions
2825 Division of Science & Mathematics
2835 Division of Social/Behavioral Sciences, Education, & Protective/Legal
Services
3490 Regional Technology Center
3540 University College
1024 Washington County Center

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Ozarka College
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
2610 Continuing Education
2530 Division of Applied Science Technology
2830 Division of Arts & Humanities
2480 Division of Math, Science & Education
2690 Division of Nursing & Allied Health Sciences
3560 Mammoth Springs Off-Campus Site

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
Phillips Community College of the U A

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

0700
2410
1300
0880
1120
3540

Department of Allied Health

Department of Applied Technology

Department of Arts & Sciences

Department of Business & Information Systems
Department of Developmental Education
University College

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Pulaski Technical College
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
2690 Allied Health & Human Services Division
2530 Division of Business & Information Technology
2610 Division of Continuing Education
2410 Division of Trade & Industrial
2670 Division of University Studies
2380 Pulaski Technical College Culinary Arts & Hospitality Management Institute

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Rich Mountain Community College
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
0040 Adult Education
0160 Business & Industry Resource Center
0865 Department of Business
1045 Department of Computer Systems Technology
1545 Department of Humanities
2215 Department of Science
2250 Department of Social Science
2385 Department of Technology
2740 Division of Instruction
3704 Montgomery County Center; Mt. Ida, Arkansas
3540 University College
3560 Waldron Off-Campus Site

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
South Arkansas Community College

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

0889
0490
2610
3465
0510
2690
0400
2410
0160

Business & Technical Education Division

Community Service Department

Continuing Education Division

Division of Enrollment Management & Student Success
Division of Technology

Health & Natural Sciences Division

Liberal Arts Division

Trade & Industry Division

Workforce Development Department

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Southeast Arkansas College
Academic Year 2016

Department Code Department Name
2530 Business & Technology
2610 Continuing Education
2670 General Studies
2690 Health Occupations
2410 Trade & Industrial

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
Southern Arkansas University - Tech

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

0170
0480
0040
0700
0770
2530
0870
1045
0017
3540
4035

Career Development Center

Community Education

Department of Adult Education

Department of Allied Health

Department of Arts & Sciences

Department of Business & Industrial Services
Department of Business Administration
Department of Computer Technology
Department of Technology

Department of Transitional Studies

SAUT Mechanical maintenance Program Facility

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
U A Community College at Batesville

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

2610
3560
2485
2535
2750
2790
0790

Continuing Education & Academic Outreach
Cushman Off-Campus Site

Division of Arts & Humanities

Division of Business, Technology & Public Service
Division of Math & Science

Division of Nursing & Allied Health

Doyle "Rog" Rogers, Jr., Aviation Maintenance Program

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
U A Community College at Hope

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

2610
2670
2530
2750
2690
2410
2850

Department of Business & Industry Training & Continuing Education
Division of Arts and Humanities

Division of Business, Technology & Education

Division of Math and Sciences

Division of Science and Health Professions

Division of Technical & Industrial Professions

Texarkana Off-Campus Instruction Center

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes
U A Community College at Morrilton

Department Code

Academic Year 2016

Department Name

2530
2610
2670
2690
2410

Business & Technology
Continuing Education
General Studies

Health Occupations

Trade & Industrial

Friday, September 18, 2015



AHECB Approved Department Codes

Department Code

U A System Office
Academic Year 2016

Department Name

3143
1075
0670
2222
777
2536

Arkansas Archeological Survey

Criminal Justice Institute

Division of Agriculture

e-Versity

The Winthrop Rockefeller Institute

University of Arkansas Clinton School of Public Service

Friday, September 18, 2015



